Goodyear NPP 2 Ad Module Legal copy – Non Credit Card Ad Modules

Important: To comply with legal advertising requirements when using the Ad Modules, please include the Additional Terms & Conditions disclaimers that pertains to the asterisk below.

Non-Credit Card

*Get a \$100 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Assurance WeatherReady, Eagle F1 Family, SCT+ROF, (excludes Asymmetric A/S, SCT+ROF). Get a \$100 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Eagle Exhilarate. Get a \$80 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Eagle F1 Asymmetric All-Season, SCT+ROF. Get a \$80 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Assurance ComforTred Touring. Get a \$80 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Wrangler All-Terrain Adventure with Kevlar. Get a \$60 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Eagle Touring, Wrangler Fortitude HT. Get a \$60 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Assurance MaxLife. Get a \$60 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Wrangler DuraTrac, Wrangler TrailRunner AT. Get a \$60 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Eagle Sport All-Season. Get a \$40 Prepaid Card with purchase of: Assurance All-Season. Rebates are on a set of four tires.

Rebates paid in the form of a Goodyear Prepaid Mastercard®. This Card is issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. This card may be used everywhere Mastercard debit cards are accepted. Registration, activation, acceptance, or use of this card constitutes acceptance of the terms and conditions stated in the Prepaid Card Agreement. Prepaid Cards will not have cash access, expire after 6 months, and other terms, conditions, and fees may apply. Offers available only at participating U.S. Goodyear Retailers and websites. Offers valid only for U.S. residents who are individual consumers with mailing addresses in the U.S. and U.S. territories. Cannot be combined with other Goodyear rebate offers. Rebate forms must be postmarked no later than 7/31/19. Base portion of rebate offered by Goodyear and bonus portion of rebate offered by Citibank, N.A. Goodyear is not affiliated with Mastercard. Additional terms, conditions, and fees apply. See participating retailer for complete details and rebate forms. Goodyear Credit Card is issued by Citibank, N.A.

DuPont[™] and Kevlar® are trademarks or registered trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company used under license by The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company and affiliates.

©2019 The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company. All rights reserved.